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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: RAIGAD - (32)

Sr.
No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Note:

Form No.

B2000357

B2000053

B2005704

B2002142

B2007014

B2003244

B2010590

B2002042

B2003896

B2006290

B2006845

B2006191

B2001749

B2002776

B2001022

*

$

*

*

Candidate Name

ABDAGIRE JAGANNATH HULAPPA

AMBIKE RAJENDRA DATTATRAY

AVHAD MANISHA RAMBHAU

BANGARE RAJU LAHU

BHAGAT CHITRA KESHAVRAO

BHAGAT DARSHANA MANOJKUMAR

BHANDARE AJIT SHIVAJI

BHANDWALKAR VAISHALI UTTAM

BHAYPATIL PURVA PRASHANT

BHOSALE SANDHYARANI BALWANT

CHAUDHARI RAJENDRA MADHUKAR

DALAVE KIRAN KRUSHNAT

DALVI JYOTSNA SURESH

DAMALE EKNATH NARAYAN

DESHMUKH DEEPAK ASHOKRAO

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

NT-C

OBC

NT-D

ST

SC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NT-D

OBC

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

27

37

40

34

34

45

29

46

40

42

43

41

41

42

39
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: RAIGAD - (32)

Sr.
No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Note:

Form No.

B2000267

B2009033

B2002011

B2001890

B2007462

B2006397

B2006414

B2004356

B2007444

B2004563

B2000127

B2000396

B2009301

B2006569

B2000543

Candidate Name

GAIKAWAD SANJAY BHIKU

GAVIT NITIN SUBHASH

#* GAWAND PRAMILA MANOJ

* GAWAND SANGITA VIJAY

* GAWANDE SUSHMA PRALHADRAO

* GHARAT APOORVA ARUN

GOSAVI PREMNATH RAGHUNATH

GOYAJI HEMKANT LAXMAN

* HINGE KUSUM RAMKISAN

JADHAV SAKHARAM SUDKOJI

JOSHI DARSHAN DASHARATH

JOSHI NILESH SUDAM

* KADAM NANDINI ARUN

KAMBADI DEVIDAS TUKARAM

KOLI SANDEEP MAHADEV

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

ST

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

NT-B

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

OPEN

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

44

39

33

35

35

35

46

44

41

32

45

40

34

39

43
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: RAIGAD - (32)

Sr.
No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Note:

Form No.

B2004322

B2001331

B2004503

B2006150

B2007823

B2003209

B2002306

B2003594

B2008252

B2000802

B2004058

B2001860

B2009094

B2002827

B2006832

Candidate Name

* MAHALE SHUBHANGI RAM

MALI RAVINDRA PUNDLIK

* MALI VRISHALI NAVESH

* MHASKE SMITA VAMAN

* MHATRE ROHINI SHAMKANT

# MHATRE SHASHIKANT MAHADEV

* MOKAL PUSHPA VASANT

* NAGAONKAR SEEMA AMOL

$* NIMAN MANISHA RAJENDRA

NIWATE SUNIL CHANDRAKANT

* OMBALE LALITA SANTOSH

*

PATIL ANITA VIJAY

H*

PATIL MAHENDRA GAJANAN

*

PATIL SARITA SANJAY

*

PATIL SUPRIYA ASHISH

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

SC

OPEN

NT-B

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OPEN

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

33

38

36

40

35

42

36

41

33

35

41

40

29

40

40
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: RAIGAD - (32)

Sr.
No

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Note:

Form No.

B2005976

B2002867

B2001108

B2002475

B2001080

B2001965

B2006950

B2002207

B2003150

B2001002

B2002303

B2003689

B2002213

B2008830

B2000309

Candidate Name

* PATIL VAISHALI CHETAN

* PAWAR ASHATAI MADHUKARRAO

PAWAR BALIRAM KASHINATH

* PAWAR JAYASHRI TRYAMBAK

PAWAR VINOD BHAURAO

* PINGALE SUVIDHA DHANANJAY

* PINGALE VIJAYA GANPAT

* RANA ASHA BHAVINKUMAR

RANE DHARMA SHRIPAT

RANPISE RAJESH MARUTI

RATHOD RAMESH BABURAO

SAGAR MALLESH VYANKATRAO

SALUNKHE SATISH KISAN

SAWADKAR BHUPENDRA BHASKAR

SAWANT AMIT RAMCHANDRA

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

OBC

OPEN

VJ-A

ST

SC

OBC

ST

OPEN

OBC

SC

VJ-A

NT-B

SEBC

SC

OPEN

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

38

41

35

21

43

36

23

41

35

32

40

41

42

33

43
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Center Name: RAIGAD - (32)

Sr.
No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Note:

Form No. Candidate Name

B2003160 |* SHILAVANT SIMRAN DADA

B2001521 |* SHINDE RANJANA MAHENDRA

B2006837 SONWALKAR SACHIN TANAJI

B2004207 |* TARKASH SAIRABANO MAINODDIN

B2002904 |* TAWADE PRACHI PRASHANT

B2006481 |# THAKUR BHUPATI PARSHURAM

B2006122 THAKUR JITENDRA ANKUSH

B2002247 THITE SUNIL YASHAWANT

B2000034 THORAT RAVINDRA ASARAM

B2007304 UTAGIKAR PRAKASH SIDRAM

B2006167 |# VASHIKAR RAJESH SURESH

B2010042 WAGH JALINDER DEORAO

B2007226 |* WAGH JYOTI SURESH

B2003774 WARGUDE CHANDRAKANT LIMBAJI

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

OPEN

NT-C

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OBC

NT-B

SC

NT-D

SC

ST

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

35

41

22

41

41

37

41

35

39

39

36

37

43

35



